
ISSUE ID: 2009/F/31 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
24-JUL-2009 AND 30-JUL-2009





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-JUL-2009 AND 30-JUL-2009

3CRO GAZETTE, TUESDAY, 04th August  2009

131771

154232
248951
251690

292570

341763

345251

367132

367539

371844

375672

422600

422784

426498

427452

430704

441671

447527

452870

454999

456913

465210

466038
468786
469864

470512

471263

471444

471730

472840

472983

27/07/2009

29/07/2009
27/07/2009
30/07/2009

29/07/2009

28/07/2009

29/07/2009

27/07/2009

27/07/2009

27/07/2009

30/07/2009

27/07/2009

29/07/2009

27/07/2009

29/07/2009

29/07/2009

28/07/2009

24/07/2009

28/07/2009

27/07/2009

29/07/2009

28/07/2009

29/07/2009
29/07/2009
29/07/2009

27/07/2009

29/07/2009

27/07/2009

28/07/2009

28/07/2009

28/07/2009

THE MUSTARD SEED LIMITED Changed To BLUE CHARM
LIMITED
TSS MANUFACTURING LIMITED Changed To OSCIETRA LIMITED
GEA PT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GEA IRELAND LIMITED
IRISH ROPE ACCESS & SAFETY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
Changed To COMHAIRLEOIRÍ ÉIREANNACHA AR ROCHTAIN
AGUS SÁBHÁILTEACHT TRÍ THÉAD TEORANTA
P.J. MC DERMOTT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To
BIRCHES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TOM HOGAN MOTORS (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To
BALLYCOREE LIMITED
KNOCKNALPUGHA WIND LIMITED Changed To FASTNET OCEAN
RESOURCES LIMITED
MURPHY ARCHITECTURAL GLAZING LIMITED Changed To
WATTASAVER LIMITED
KILLALOE/BALLINA FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED
Changed To KILLALOE/BALLINA COMMUNITY & FAMILY
RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED
WATERFORD UTILITY WASTE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
OVATION BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
EMM ELECTRICAL & GAS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
COYNESTONE HOMES LIMITED
BCM ESOT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ERC ESOT
SERVICES LIMITED
TOUCHSTONE PCC CARLOW LIMITED Changed To CARTRIN
LIMITED
TARQUIN (FIRMUS) LIMITED Changed To TARQUIN (LEO)
LIMITED
TOUCHSTONE PCC THURLES LIMITED Changed To THURTRIN
LIMITED
TOUCHSTONE PROPCO LIMITED Changed To PROPTRIN
LIMITED
JL SALES & SERVICES LIMITED Changed To FUNDAMENTAL
LIFE AND PENSIONS LIMITED
ST STEPHEN'S GREEN TRUST LIMITED Changed To ST
STEPHEN'S GREEN TRUST
DONEGAL STEEL  LIMITED Changed To PROMPT LETTINGS
LIMITED
DEAD SWALLOW LIMITED Changed To PAT DEVER LOGISTIC
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DUBLIN ACADEMIC HEALTH CARE Changed To DUBLIN
ACADEMIC MEDICAL CENTRE
LYCAMOBILE ITALY LIMITED Changed To LYCAMOBILE
NORWAY LIMITED
PHENTALLIC LIMITED Changed To MUD ME LIMITED
ATCG TRADING LIMITED Changed To BENTLEY HOUSE LIMITED
SCOTT TURBINES LIMITED Changed To SCOTT ENERGY
IRELAND LIMITED
BLUE CHARM LIMITED Changed To THE MUSTARD SEED
LIMITED
FYI... ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To FYI100
ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
TANTELLEX LIMITED Changed To TRENT ENGINEERING AND
FACILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
AYBROOK FINANCIAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed To
AYBROOK FINANCIAL PARTNERS IRELAND LIMITED
STEEL SCAFFOLDING & BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed
To STEEL, SCAFFOLDING & BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED
CHAGWELL LIMITED Changed To CHAGWALL LIMITED


