



ISSUE ID: 2009/F/31

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-JUL-2009 AND 30-JUL-2009

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-JUL-2009 AND 30-JUL-2009

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Company Number Name	Date Of Registration
131771	THE MUSTARD SEED LIMITED Changed To BLUE CHARM	27/07/2009		
154232	LIMITED TSS MANUFACTURING LIMITED Changed To OSCIETRA LIMITED	29/07/2009		
248951	GEA PT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GEA IRELAND LIMITED	27/07/2009		
251690	IRISH ROPE ACCESS & SAFETY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To COMHAIRLEOIRÍ ÉIREANNACHA AR ROCHTAIN	30/07/2009		
292570	AGUŠ SÁBHÁILTEACHT TRÍ THÉAD TEORANTA P.J. MC DERMOTT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To	29/07/2009		
341763	BIRCHES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED TOM HOGAN MOTORS (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To	28/07/2009		
345251	BALLYCOREE LIMITED KNOCKNALPUGHA WIND LIMITED Changed To FASTNET OCEAN	29/07/2009		
367132	RESOURCES LIMITED MURPHY ARCHITECTURAL GLAZING LIMITED Changed To	27/07/2009		
367539	WATTASAVER LIMITED KILLALOE/BALLINA FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED Changed To KILLALOE/BALLINA COMMUNITY & FAMILY	27/07/2009		
371844	RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED WATERFORD UTILITY WASTE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	27/07/2009		
375672	OVATION BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED EMM ELECTRICAL & GAS SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	30/07/2009		
422600	COYNESTONE HOMES LIMITED BCM ESOT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To ERC ESOT SERVICES LIMITED	27/07/2009		
422784	SERVICES LIMITED TOUCHSTONE PCC CARLOW LIMITED Changed To CARTRIN LIMITED	29/07/2009		
426498	TARQUIN (FIRMUS) LIMITED Changed To TARQUIN (LEO)	27/07/2009		
427452	TOUCHSTONE PCC THURLES LIMITED Changed To THURTRIN	29/07/2009		
430704	TOUCHSTONE PROPCO LIMITED Changed To PROPTRIN	29/07/2009		
441671	JL SALES & SERVICES LIMITED Changed To FUNDAMENTAL LIFE AND PENSIONS LIMITED	28/07/2009		
447527	ST STEPHEN'S GREEN TRUST LIMITED Changed To ST STEPHEN'S GREEN TRUST	24/07/2009		
452870	DONEGAL STEEL LIMITED Changed To PROMPT LETTINGS LIMITED	28/07/2009		
454999	DEAD SWALLOW LIMITED Changed To PAT DEVER LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	27/07/2009		
456913	DUBLIN ACADEMIC HEALTH CARE Changed To DUBLIN ACADEMIC MEDICAL CENTRE	29/07/2009		
465210	LYCAMOBILE ITALY LIMITED Changed To LYCAMOBILE NORWAY LIMITED	28/07/2009		
466038	PHENTALLIC LIMITED Changed To MUD ME LIMITED	29/07/2009		
468786	ATCG TRADING LIMITED Changed To BENTLEY HOUSE LIMITED			
469864	SCOTT TURBINES LIMITED Changed To SCOTT ENERGY IRELAND LIMITED	29/07/2009		
470512	BLUE CHARM LIMITED Changed To THE MUSTARD SEED LIMITED	27/07/2009		
471263	FYI ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To FYI100 ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED TANTEL BY LIMITED Changed To TRENT ENCINEEDING AND	29/07/2009		
471444 471730	TANTELLEX LIMITED Changed To TRENT ENGINEERING AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27/07/2009 28/07/2009		
471730	AYBROOK FINANCIAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed To AYBROOK FINANCIAL PARTNERS IRELAND LIMITED STEEL SCAFFOLDING & BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed			
472840	To STEEL SCAFFOLDING & BOILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED CHAIged CHAGWELL LIMITED Changed To CHAGWALL LIMITED	28/07/2009		
472983	CHAGWELL LIMITED Changed to CHAGWALL LIMITED	28/07/2009		